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OVERALL SPACE & OPEN SPACE

PLAN

EX-1

1

CALL 48 HOURS BEFORE

YOU DIG

NORTH CAROLINA

ONE-CALL CENTER

1-800-632-4949

0

80 8040

SCALE: 1 INCH = 80 FEET

N

BURLINGTON MILLS ROAD

(SR 2051)

N/F

MITCHELL C. AMIANO

&SAMANTHA A. AMIANO

D.B. 7117 PG. 385

PIN 1758.07-58-6361

N/F

MITCHELL C. AMIANO

&SAMANTHA A. AMIANO

D.B. 7117 PG. 385

PIN 1758.07-58-7448

20' CITY OF RALEIGH

SANITARY SEWER

EASEMENT

100' NEUSE RIVER

RIPARIAN BUFFER

(50' EACH SIDE TOP

OF BANK)

40' CITY OF RALEIGH

SANITARY SEWER

EASEMENT

(BM 2010, PG 423)

20' CITY OF RALEIGH

SANITARY SEWER

EASEMENT

(BM 2010, PG 423)

ROW DEDICATED PER DB

14442 PG 2584 &

BM 2011, PG 383

N/F

LINDA J.

HUNTER

PIN 1758-58-8321

N/F

LYNDA

PURCELL

D.B. 16175

PG. 1395

PIN

1758-58-9313

N/F

DVM SERVICES REALTY LLC

D.B. 14572 PG. 1308

PIN 1758-68-1358

N/F

VISTAS PROPERTIES

D.B. 15798 PG. 2102

PIN 1758-68-3453

N/F

TOWN OF ROLESVILLE

D.B. 16251 PG. 1625

PIN 1758-68-4693

N/F

LLOYDS OF ROLESVILLE LLC

D.B. 13037 PG. 1538

PIN 1758-68-8911

N/F

THALES ACADEMY INC

D.B. 14046 PG. 2755

PIN 1758-69-5550

N/F

BERTIE WIGGINS

BESSIE WAKE WALL DIXON

D.B. 11256 PG. 2438

PIN 1758-49-4277
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PROP. VISITOR PARKING

AREA & MAIL KIOSK

PROP. TOWNHOME

UNIT (TYP.)

EXISTING

"BARRINGTON SUBDIVISION"

PHASE 1

PER PREVIOUSLY APPROVED

R&PUD MASTER PLANS

PROP. 30" CONCRETE VALLEY

CURB & GUTTER

FUTURE

COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT

PER PREVIOUSLY APPROVED

CO DISTRICT SITE PLAN

(NOT PART OF THIS PLAN SET)

PROP. 30' CITY OF RALEIGH

SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT

PROP. 25'-WIDE TYPE "A"

LANDSCAPE BUFFER

PROP. 15'-WIDE TYPE "B"

LANDSCAPE BUFFER

PROP. 15'-WIDE TYPE "B"

LANDSCAPE BUFFER
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PROP. 15'

STREETSCAPE BUFFER

AREA PROPOSED FOR

STORMWATER CONTROL

MEASURE

PROP. RECREATION AREAS

SEE SHEET EX-2 FOR DETAILS
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PROP. 10' FUTURE

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION

EASEMENT

PROP. 10' FUTURE

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION

EASEMENT

VARIABLE WIDTH STORMWATER

CONTROL MEASURE MAINTENANCE

AND ACCESS EASEMENT

PROP. 35'-WIDE

STORM DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

PROP. 15'-WIDE

STORM DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

PROP. 15'-WIDE

STORM DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

PROP. 15'-WIDE

STORMWATER EASEMENT

EX. 20'-WIDE STORM

DRAINAGE EASEMENT

EX. EASEMENT

EX. ADJACENT OWNERS

EX. PROPERTY  LINE

EX. CHANNEL/STREAM

PROP. PARCEL BOUNDARY

PROP. EASEMENT

PROP. SETBACK LINE

EX. ROAD CENTERLINE

LEGEND

EX. RIGHT-OF-WAY

EX. CHANNEL/STREAM BUFFER

EX. SUBDIVISION LINE

PROP. RIGHT-OF-WAY

PROP. LOT LINES

NOTES

1. ALL ROADWAYS TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH TOWN STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

2. ALL LOTS/TOWNHOMES TO HAVE CITY OF RALEIGH WATER & SEWER SERVICE.

3. MAXIMUM OVERALL DENSITY FOR THE AGGREGATE RESIDENTIAL PORTIONS OF THE PLANNED UNIT

DEVELOPMENT SHALL BE 4 UNITS PER GROSS ACRE OF THE ENTIRE TRACT AND NO INDIVIDUAL

SUBDIVISION, SECTION, DEVELOPMENT OR DEVELOPMENT PHASE SHALL EXCEED 6 UNITS PER ACRE,

EXCEPT TOWNHOME UNITS, WHICH SHALL NOT EXCEED 8 UNITS PER ACRE AND APARTMENT UNITS,

WHICH SHALL NOT EXCEED 12 UNITS PER ACRE.

SUMMARY INFORMATION

DEVELOPMENT NAME: BARRINGTON SUBDIVISION

STREET ADDRESS: BURLINGTON MILLS ROAD

PIN NUMBERS: 1758-59-6451

TOTAL ACREAGE:   26.21 AC (19.70 AC RESIDENTIAL & 6.51 ACRES COMMERCIAL)

LESS ROAD R/W:  5.38 AC (4.60 AC RESIDENTIAL & 0.78 AC COMMERCIAL)

NET ACREAGE:   20.83 AC (15.10 AC RESIDENTIAL & 5.73 AC COMMERCIAL)

EXISTING USE:  SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL / VACANT

PROPOSED USE:  RESIDENTIAL AND PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT

JURISDICTION: TOWN OF ROLESVILLE

ZONING DISTRICT: R&PUD

OVERALL DENSITY REQUIREMENTS (SEE NOTE #3):

MAXIMUM DENSITY ALLOWED: 4 UNITS PER GROSS ACRE

PROPOSED DENSITY: 72 TOTAL UNITS / 26.21 ACRES = 2.74 UNITS PER ACRE

(33 SINGLE FAMILY UNITS, 32 TOWNHOME UNITS AND 7 COMMERCIAL UNITS)

PROPOSED LINEAR FOOTAGE OF ROADS: 1,088 LF

OPEN SPACE REQUIRED:

SINGLE FAMILY OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENT: 8.80 ACRES (LESS R/W) x 10% = 0.88 AC REQUIRED

SINGLE FAMILY OPEN SPACE PROVIDED: 1.03 AC (0.63 AC SUITABLE FOR IMPROVED RECREATION)

TOWNHOME OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENT: 6.30 ACRES (LESS R/W) x 15% = 0.945 AC REQUIRED

TOWNHOME OPEN SPACE PROVIDED: 5.01 AC (4.28 AC SUITABLE FOR IMPROVED RECREATION)

TOWNHOME IMPROVED RECREATION REQUIREMENT: 35% OF THE REQUIRED OPEN SPACE SHALL BE IMPROVED.

     (0.945 * 35%) = 0.33 AC = 14,408 SF IMPROVED RECREATION.

TOWNHOME IMPROVED RECREATION PROVIDED: 14,500 SF

TOTAL OPEN SPACE PROVIDED: 6.04 AC (4.91 AC SUITABLE FOR ACTIVE RECREATION)

R&PUD - R-3 TOWNHOMES AND APARTMENTS

REQUIRED MAXIMUM UNITS PER STRUCTURE: 8

PROPOSED MAXIMUM UNITS PER STRUCTURE: 8

R-3 SECTION DENSITY REQUIREMENTS (SEE NOTE #3):

MAXIMUM DENSITY ALLOWED: 8 UNITS PER GROSS ACRE

PROPOSED DENSITY: 32 UNITS / 8.56 AC = 3.74 UNITS PER ACRE

PARKING REQUIREMENTS:

TOWNHOME PARKING:

    TWO SPACES PER UNIT PLUS 0.5 SPACE PER BEDROOM OVER 2 BEDROOMS PLUS

    1 GUEST PARKING SPACE PER 4 UNITS.

TOWNHOME PARKING REQUIRED (FOR 32 UNITS WITH 4 BEDROOMS): 104 SPACES

    (2 SPACES * 32 UNITS) + (0.5 SPACES * 2 ADDITIONAL BEDROOMS/UNIT * 32 UNITS) + (1 SPACE / 4 UNITS * 32 UNITS)

TOWNHOME PARKING PROVIDED:

    (2 SPACES PER DRIVEWAY + 2 SPACES PER GARAGE x 32 UNITS) + 8 GUEST = 136 SPACES

MAIL KIOSK PARKING REQUIRED (FOR 32 UNITS):

    52 OR LESS MAILBOXES REQUIRES 2 SHORT-TERM PARKING SPACES (ONE OF WHICH IS ADA ACCESSIBLE).

MAIL KIOSK PARKING PROVIDED:

    2 SPACES FOR MAIL KIOSK (1 IS ADA ACCESSIBLE)

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED:

136 TOWNHOME SPACES + 2 MAIL KIOSK SPACES = 138 SPACES (1 IS ADA ACCESSIBLE)

MINIMUM LOT SPECIFICATIONS:

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH: 20'

MINIMUM FRONT SETBACK: 15' FROM ROW

MINIMUM REAR SETBACK: 15' FROM PROPERTY LINE

IMPERVIOUS AREA:

PHASE 1 EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA:

     26 EXISTING LOTS @ 4,000 SQ. FT. PER LOT = 2.39 ACRES (104,000 SQ. FT)

     ROADWAYS & SIDEWALKS = 2.63 ACRES (114,531 SQ. FT.)

     TOTAL PHASE 1 EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA = 5.01 ACRES (218,531 SQ. FT.)

PHASE 2 PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA:

     TOWNHOME UNITS, PATIOS, PARKING PADS, ROADWAYS & SIDEWALKS = 2.29 ACRES (99,718 SQ. FT.)

     TOTAL PHASE 2 PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA = 2.29 ACRES (99,718 SQ. FT.)

DEVELOPER:

BARRINGTON DEVELOPMENT, LLC

1661 CASH ROAD

CREEDMOOR, NC 27525

919.215.3956

ENGINEER:

FLM ENGINEERING, INC.

PO BOX 91727

RALEIGH, NC 27675

919.423.8975

PROP. OPEN SPACE SUITABLE FOR IMPROVED RECREATION

PROP. OPEN SPACE UNSUITABLE FOR IMPROVED RECREATION

PROP. IMPROVED RECREATION SPACE



EX. EASEMENT

EX. ADJACENT OWNERS

EX. PROPERTY  LINE

EX. CHANNEL/STREAM

PROP. PARCEL BOUNDARY

PROP. EASEMENT

PROP. SETBACK LINE

EX. ROAD CENTERLINE

LEGEND

EX. RIGHT-OF-WAY

EX. CHANNEL/STREAM BUFFER

EX. SUBDIVISION LINE

PROP. RIGHT-OF-WAY

PROP. LOT LINES

DETAILED SITE PLAN &

IMPROVED RECREATION

SPACE PLAN

EX-2

2

CALL 48 HOURS BEFORE

YOU DIG

NORTH CAROLINA

ONE-CALL CENTER

1-800-632-4949

0

40 4020

SCALE: 1 INCH = 40 FEET

N

INSET A - MAIL KIOSK DETAIL

SCALE:  1" = 20'

PROP. 5'X25'X4"-THICK

CONCRETE PAD FOR MAIL

KIOSK (SUBJECT TO

CHANGE BASED ON

SELECTED KIOSK)

INSTALL ADA VAN

ACCESSIBLE SIGN

(R7-8 AND R7-8a)

8'

19' (TYP.)

9'

(TYP.)

24'
NOTES

1. THIS PLAN IS BASED ON THE APPROVED REVISED MASTER PLANS BY FLM

ENGINEERING DATED NOVEMBER 1, 2018.

2. PROPOSED ADA STALLS AND AISLES SHALL HAVE SLOPES NO STEEPER THAN

1:48 (2%) IN ALL DIRECTIONS.

3. PROPOSED ACCESSIBLE ROUTES SHALL HAVE RUNNING SLOPES NO STEEPER

THAN 1:20 (5%) AND CROSS SLOPES NO STEEPER THAN 1:48 (2%).

4. RADII DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TO BACK OF CURB.

5. ANY PROPOSED RETAINING WALLS SHALL BE DESIGNED BY OTHERS AND SHALL

REQUIRE A SEPARATE BUILDING PERMIT FROM THE TOWN OF ROLESVILLE.

100' NEUSE RIVER

RIPARIAN BUFFER

(50' EACH SIDE

TOP OF BANK)

40' CITY OF RALEIGH

SANITARY SEWER

EASEMENT

(BM 2010, PG 423)

20' CITY OF RALEIGH

SANITARY SEWER

EASEMENT

(BM 2010, PG 423)

ROW DEDICATED PER DB

14442 PG 2584 &

BM 2011, PG 383

N/F

THALES ACADEMY INC

D.B. 14046 PG. 2755

PIN 1758-69-5550

PROP. VISITOR PARKING

AREA & MAIL KIOSK

(SEE INSET A THIS SHEET)

PROP. TOWNHOME

UNIT (TYP.)

TOWNHOME UNITS TO HAVE

EITHER 16'-WIDE DRIVEWAY

FOR DOUBLE CAR GARAGE

OR 8'-WIDE DRIVEWAY FOR

SINGLE CAR GARAGE (TYP.)

EXISTING

"BARRINGTON SUBDIVISION"

PHASE 1

PER PREVIOUSLY APPROVED

R&PUD MASTER PLANS

PROP. 30" CONCRETE VALLEY

CURB & GUTTER

27.0' B-B

R50'

R25'

PROP. 30' CITY OF

RALEIGH SANITARY

SEWER EASEMENT

PROP. 25'-WIDE TYPE "A"

LANDSCAPE BUFFER

PROP. 15'-WIDE TYPE "B"

LANDSCAPE BUFFER

PROP. 15'-WIDE TYPE "B"

LANDSCAPE BUFFER
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PROP. 15'

STREETSCAPE BUFFER

AREA PROPOSED FOR

STORMWATER CONTROL

MEASURE

PROP. 5,346 SF RECREATION

AREA WITH FENCED DOG PARK

AND PICNIC TABLES AS IMPROVED

RECREATION SPACE
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50.0' PUBLIC

ROW (TYP.)

PROP. 10' FUTURE

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION

EASEMENT

PROP. 10' FUTURE

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION

EASEMENT

R39'

R35'

R25'

R50'

R39'

R25'

R35'

R25'

R30'

SLOPES TO BE

MAXIMUM 2% IN ALL

DIRECTIONS WITHIN

ADA STALL AND

ACCESSIBLE AISLE

5' TURN DOWN

SIDEWALK

R5'

PROP.

RETAINING

WALL

(BY OTHERS)

R30'

PROP. 3' CITY OF

RALEIGH UTILITY

EASEMENT

N/F

BERTIE WIGGINS

BESSIE WAKE WALL DIXON

D.B. 11256 PG. 2438

PIN 1758-49-4277

CONNECT SIDEWALK TO

EX. SIDEWALK WITHIN

BARRINGTON SUBDIVISION

PHASE 1

R30'

R30'

R25'

R25'

R25'

R25'

PROP. ADA RAMPS

(TYP.)

PROP. RETAINING WALL

(BY OTHERS) SEE

GRADING & DRAINAGE

PLAN FOR DETAILS

SIDEWALK SHALL

BE FLUSH AT

TRANSITION TO

PAVEMENT WITH A

2'X4' TRUNCATED

DOME PANEL

PROP. PATIO

(DIMENSIONS VARY)

EX. 20'-WIDE STORM

DRAINAGE EASEMENT

PROP. 15'-WIDE

STORM DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

PROP. 15'-WIDE

STORM DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

PROP. 15'-WIDE

STORM DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

PROP. 35'-WIDE

STORM DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

VARIABLE WIDTH STORMWATER

CONTROL MEASURE MAINTENANCE

AND ACCESS EASEMENT

PROP. 11,437 SF

RECREATION AREA

WITH PICNIC TABLES &

BEACH VOLLEY BALL

COURT AS IMPROVED

RECREATION SPACE

TYPICAL "FIVE" GROUPING OF TOWNHOMES

SCALE:  1" = 20'

19.0'

8.0' 19.6' 16.0'

4.2'

16.0' 14.3' 16.0'

4.9'

8.0'

8.0' 20.0' 15.6'

4.2'

13.2' 20.0' 13.2'

4.9'

8.0'

20' SPACING

5' SPACING

(OR LESS)

20' SPACING

5' SPACING

(OR LESS)

TYPICAL "FOUR" GROUPING OF TOWNHOMES

SCALE:  1" = 20'

8.0' 19.6' 16.0'

4.2'

16.0' 19.6' 8.0'

20.0' 15.5' 13.6'

20' SPACING

5' SPACING

(OR LESS)

20.2'

19.7'

PROP. 3'-WIDE

SIDEWALK (TYP.)

PROP. 3'-WIDE

SIDEWALK (TYP.)

53'

26'

BEACH

VOLLEYBALL

PROP. PICNIC

TABLES (TYP.)

PROP. PATIO (TYP.)

(DIMENSIONS VARY)

PROP. PATIO (TYP.)

(DIMENSIONS VARY)

20' SPACING


